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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Clemson 280  289  276       845  -19 
3  1  2   North Florida 283  285  288       856  -8 
4  3  3   Florida State  284  291  288       863  -1 
2  T4  4   Liberty  282  298  288       868  +4 

T5  T4  5   UCF 286  294  289       869  +5 
T5  7  6   UAB 286  299  286       871  +7 
8  6  7   Louisville 289  293  291       873  +9 
9  8  8   Wake Forest 292  295  288       875  +11 
7  9  9   South Florida 288  303  289       880  +16 

12  10  10   Augusta  302  294  287       883  +19 
11  13  11   Coastal Carolina  297  308  290       895  +31 
10  11  T12   Charlotte 293  309  296       898  +34 
13  12  T12   Jacksonville  303  300  295       898  +34 
14  14  14   USC Upstate 304  308  310       922  +58 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Clemson 280 289 276 845

2 Kyle Cottam (4) 68 73 67 208

T3 Turk Pettit (1) 70 68 71 209

6 Colby Patton (3) 68 75 69 212

T10 Jacob Bridgeman (2) 74 73 69 216

T44 William Nottingham (5) 76 75 73 224

2 North Florida 283 285 288 856

1 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 69 68 69 206

T20 Nick Infanti (2) 71 76 72 219

T20 Robbie Higgins (3) 73 68 78 219

T20 Michael Mattiace (4) 72 75 72 219

T27 Cody Carroll (5) 71 74 75 220

3 Florida State 284 291 288 863

T3 John Pak (1) 69 69 71 209

T10 Brett Roberts (4) 71 71 74 216

T20 Connor Futrell (5) 70 76 73 219

T34 Vincent Norrman (2) 74 75 73 222

T50 Frederik Kjettrup (3) 78 76 71 225

4 Liberty 282 298 288 868

5 Kieran Vincent (1) 71 70 69 210

T8 Jonathan Yaun (3) 66 76 72 214

T27 Alexandre Fuchs (2) 72 74 74 220

T50 Zach Barbin (4) 73 78 74 225

T66 Connor Polender (5) 75 81 73 229

5 UCF 286 294 289 869

T10 Johnny Travale (3) 70 74 72 216

T10 Max O'Hagan (4) 71 76 69 216

T20 Egor Eroshenko (2) 72 74 73 219

T44 Teddy Tetak (5) 73 76 75 224

T64 Clement Charmasson (1) 78 70 80 228

6 UAB 286 299 286 871

T14 Drew Mathers (2) 73 73 71 217

T14 Nick Robillard (3) 71 73 73 217

T44 Khavish Varadan (5) 77 77 70 224

T50 William Walker, III (1) 69 84 72 225

T50 Ethan Hagood (4) 73 76 76 225

7 Louisville 289 293 291 873

T14 Matthias Schmid (1) 73 73 71 217

T27 Jiri Zuska (3) 74 75 71 220

T32 John Murphy (2) 72 72 77 221

T34 Trevor Johnson (4) 70 73 79 222

T73 Devin Morley (5) 82 80 72 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wake Forest 292 295 288 875

T18 Parker Gillam (4) 72 73 73 218

T20 Michael Brennan (1) 69 77 73 219

T27 Mark Power (2) 75 74 71 220

T44 Eric Bae (3) 79 74 71 224

T44 BJ Rogillio (5) 76 74 74 224

9 South Florida 288 303 289 880

7 Albin Bergstrom (2) 68 74 71 213

T34 Run Youprayong (5) 73 78 71 222

T39 Luke Gifford (1) 75 74 74 223

T39 Sam Nicholson (4) 73 77 73 223

87 Kyle Flexsenhar (3) 74 0 76 150

10 Augusta 302 294 287 883

T8 Ben van Wyk (1) 74 71 69 214

T14 Dan Sheehan (2) 74 73 70 217

T20 Alex van Wyk (5) 74 73 72 219

72 Hampus Wijkstrom (4) 80 77 76 233

83 Dawson Booth (3) 81 81 79 241

11 Coastal Carolina 297 308 290 895

T18 Seth Taylor (3) 74 73 71 218

T50 Zack Taylor (1) 75 79 71 225

T59 States Fort (2) 73 77 77 227

T59 Tyler Gray (4) 75 79 73 227

T76 Gavin Noble (5) 78 82 75 235

T12 Charlotte 293 309 296 898

T39 Ben Woodruff (3) 71 78 74 223

T50 Matt Sharpstene (2) 73 76 76 225

T50 Carson Ownbey (4) 75 77 73 225

T59 John Gough (1) 74 79 74 227

T76 Trey Tobias (5) 82 78 75 235

T12 Jacksonville 303 300 295 898

T34 Alexandre Vandermoten (4) 77 72 73 222

T50 Eduardo Carrete (2) 73 76 76 225

T59 Michael Sakane (1) 77 78 72 227

T59 Josef Hacker (3) 79 74 74 227

T84 Brandon Valvano (5) 76 82 85 243

14 USC Upstate 304 308 310 922

T27 Hunter Fry (1) 68 74 78 220

T69 Max Dupree (2) 79 75 77 231

T73 Parker Lewis (4) 76 79 79 234

T84 Zander Briggs (5) 85 80 78 243

86 Jackson Lyons (3) 81 88 77 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T32 Brandon Mancheno (North Florida) 68 77 76 221

T34 Sam Ohno (Unattached) 75 74 73 222

T39 Fulton Smith (Wake Forest) 72 78 73 223

T39 Grant Sutliff (North Florida) 71 78 74 223

T44 Davis Lee (North Florida) 74 79 71 224

T50 Zack Gordon (Clemson) 75 71 79 225

T64 Daniel Sheedy (Wake Forest) 76 76 76 228

T66 Michael Saccente (North Florida) 76 76 77 229

68 Connor Newton (Coastal Carolina ) 74 78 78 230

T69 Hugh O'Hare (Louisville) 73 82 76 231

71 Drew Angelo (North Florida) 77 79 76 232

T73 John Snoddy (UAB) 84 77 73 234

T76 Guillermo Estivill (UCF) 81 78 76 235

79 Clay Stirsman (Wake Forest) 76 82 78 236

80 Jamie Li (Florida State ) 76 82 80 238

81 AJ Shaffer (Charlotte) 79 79 81 239

82 Arkesh Bhatia (Jacksonville ) 81 83 76 240
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  69   68  69       206  -10   
T4 2   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  68   73  67       208  -8   
T2 T3   John Pak  Florida State  69   69  71       209  -7   
T2 T3   Turk Pettit  Clemson  70   68  71       209  -7   
T4 5   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  71   70  69       210  -6   
T11 6   Colby Patton  Clemson  68   75  69       212  -4   
T7 7   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  68   74  71       213  -3   
T16 T8   Ben van Wyk  Augusta  74   71  69       214  -2   
T7 T8   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  66   76  72       214  -2   
T27 T10   Max O'Hagan  UCF  71   76  69       216  E   
T13 T10   Johnny Travale  UCF  70   74  72       216  E   
T27 T10   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  74   73  69       216  E   
T7 T10   Brett Roberts  Florida State  71   71  74       216  E   
T20 T14   Drew Mathers  UAB  73   73  71       217  +1   
T13 T14   Nick Robillard  UAB  71   73  73       217  +1   
T27 T14   Dan Sheehan  Augusta  74   73  70       217  +1   
T20 T14   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  73   73  71       217  +1   
T16 T18   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  72   73  73       218  +2   
T27 T18   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  74   73  71       218  +2   
T20 T20   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  69   77  73       219  +3   
T27 T20   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  74   73  72       219  +3   
T20 T20   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  72   74  73       219  +3   
T27 T20   Michael Mattiace  North Florida  72   75  72       219  +3   
T27 T20   Nick Infanti  North Florida  71   76  72       219  +3   
T20 T20   Connor Futrell  Florida State  70   76  73       219  +3   
T4 T20   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  73   68  78       219  +3   
T35 T27   Mark Power  Wake Forest  75   74  71       220  +4   
T35 T27   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  74   75  71       220  +4   
T20 T27   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  72   74  74       220  +4   
T7 T27   Hunter Fry  USC Upstate  68   74  78       220  +4   
T16 T27   Cody Carroll  North Florida  71   74  75       220  +4   
T13 T32   John Murphy  Louisville  72   72  77       221  +5   
T16 T32   Brandon Mancheno *  North Florida  68   77  76       221  +5   
T51 T34   Run Youprayong  South Florida  73   78  71       222  +6   
T35 T34   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  77   72  73       222  +6   
T11 T34   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  70   73  79       222  +6   
T35 T34   Vincent Norrman  Florida State  74   75  73       222  +6   
T35 T34   Sam Ohno *  Unattached  75   74  73       222  +6   
T47 T39   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  73   77  73       223  +7   
T35 T39   Luke Gifford  South Florida  75   74  74       223  +7   
T35 T39   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  71   78  74       223  +7   
T47 T39   Fulton Smith *  Wake Forest  72   78  73       223  +7   
T35 T39   Grant Sutliff *  North Florida  71   78  74       223  +7   
T63 T44   Khavish Varadan  UAB  77   77  70       224  +8   

T58 T44   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  79   74  71       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   BJ Rogillio  Wake Forest  76   74  74       224  +8   
T35 T44   Teddy Tetak  UCF  73   76  75       224  +8   
T58 T44   Davis Lee *  North Florida  74   79  71       224  +8   
T51 T44   William Nottingham  Clemson  76   75  73       224  +8   
T58 T50   William Walker, III  UAB  69   84  72       225  +9   
T35 T50   Ethan Hagood  UAB  73   76  76       225  +9   
T54 T50   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  75   77  73       225  +9   
T35 T50   Matt Sharpstene  Charlotte  73   76  76       225  +9   
T51 T50   Zach Barbin  Liberty  73   78  74       225  +9   
T35 T50   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  73   76  76       225  +9   
T63 T50   Zack Taylor  Coastal Carolina  75   79  71       225  +9   
T63 T50   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  78   76  71       225  +9   
T20 T50   Zack Gordon *  Clemson  75   71  79       225  +9   
T68 T59   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  77   78  72       227  +11   
T58 T59   John Gough  Charlotte  74   79  74       227  +11   
T58 T59   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  79   74  74       227  +11   
T63 T59   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  75   79  73       227  +11   
T47 T59   States Fort  Coastal Carolina  73   77  77       227  +11   
T54 T64   Daniel Sheedy *  Wake Forest  76   76  76       228  +12   
34 T64   Clement Charmasson  UCF  78   70  80       228  +12   

T71 T66   Connor Polender  Liberty  75   81  73       229  +13   
T54 T66   Michael Saccente *  North Florida  76   76  77       229  +13   
T54 68   Connor Newton *  Coastal Carolina  74   78  78       230  +14   
T68 T69   Hugh O'Hare *  Louisville  73   82  76       231  +15   
T63 T69   Max Dupree  USC Upstate  79   75  77       231  +15   
T71 71   Drew Angelo *  North Florida  77   79  76       232  +16   
73 72   Hampus Wijkstrom  Augusta  80   77  76       233  +17   
81 T73   John Snoddy *  UAB  84   77  73       234  +18   

T82 T73   Devin Morley  Louisville  82   80  72       234  +18   
T68 T73   Parker Lewis  USC Upstate  76   79  79       234  +18   
T79 T76   Trey Tobias  Charlotte  82   78  75       235  +19   
T79 T76   Gavin Noble  Coastal Carolina  78   82  75       235  +19   
78 T76   Guillermo Estivill *  UCF  81   78  76       235  +19   

T74 79   Clay Stirsman *  Wake Forest  76   82  78       236  +20   
T74 80   Jamie Li *  Florida State  76   82  80       238  +22   
T74 81   AJ Shaffer *  Charlotte  79   79  81       239  +23   
84 82   Arkesh Bhatia *  Jacksonville  81   83  76       240  +24   

T82 83   Dawson Booth  Augusta  81   81  79       241  +25   
T74 T84   Brandon Valvano  Jacksonville  76   82  85       243  +27   
85 T84   Zander Briggs  USC Upstate  85   80  78       243  +27   
86 86   Jackson Lyons  USC Upstate  81   88  77       246  +30   
87 -    Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  74  A  76       -     -      
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